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Alwin Brenner
selbständig
Baumanager
 

.....mehr Informationen auf www.fwg-adenau.de

Erika Michels
selbständig
Friseurmeisterin

Elke Backes
Angestellte
im Forstdienst

Klaus Jüngling
Industriekaufmann

Alwin Brenner

Elke Backes

Erika Michels

Udo Mergen

Freie Wählergruppe 
Verbandsgemeinde Adenau e.V.

1.

2.

7.

10.

Erich Radermacher
Maurer

Albert Schomers
Rentner

Petra Wurst
Erzieherin

Udo Mergen
Beamter i.R.

Hans-Peter Diel
Systemadministrator

Hans-Peter Diel

Albert Schomers

3.

4.

5.

6.

8.

9.
Anja Boxnick

Klaus Jüngling

Erich Radermacher

Dirk Wenigmann

Unsere Bewerber*innen für den Kreistag
Kreis Ahrweiler:

Erika Michels

Hans-Peter Diel

Alwin Brenner

Elke Backes

Liste 7

Dirk Wenigmann
Bundespolizist

V uanedAG

Anja Boxnick
Polizeibeamtin

11. Petra Wurst

Albert Schomers


